
707 – 5th Street SW  
Calgary, Alberta, Canada 
T2P 1V8 

 

 

 

December 16, 2025 

 

 

ATTENTION: All Shippers 

RE: NOTICE OF SHIPMENT DUE DATES FOR 2026 

In accordance with the Crude Oil Logistics Committee’s (COLC) 2026 Forecast Reporting Calendar, below 
are the Notice of Shipment due dates for 2026. 

Month  Deadline 

January 2026  0700 MST, Tuesday, December 16, 2025 

February 2026  0700 MST, Friday, January 16, 2026 

March 2026  0700 MST, Friday, February 13, 2026 

April 2026  0700 MST, Tuesday, March 17, 2026 

May 2026  0700 MST, Friday, April 17, 2026 

June 2026  0700 MST, Friday, May 15, 2026 

July 2026  0700 MST, Tuesday, June 16, 2026 

August 2026  0700 MST, Monday, July 20, 2026 

September 2026  0700 MST, Tuesday, August 18, 2026 

October 2026  0700 MST, Tuesday, September 15, 2026 

November 2026  0700 MST, Monday, October 19, 2026 

December 2026  0700 MST, Tuesday, November 17, 2026 

January 2026  0700 MST, Tuesday, December 15, 2026 

Regards, 

 
Oil Scheduling 


